

	Periodo	%	Acumulado	%
Ingresos				
DIVERSOS	77,586.21	1.07	77,586.21	0.06
VENTA LOCAL	7,131,442.49	98.32	126,148,341.48	99.73
OTROS PRODUCTOS	24,880.62	0.34	48,537.25	0.04
PRODUCTOS FINANCIEROS	19,426.65	0.27	215,591.21	0.17
Total Ingresos	7,253,335.97	100.00	126,490,056.15	100.00
Egresos				
GASTOS TECNICOS Y REPETIDORAS	1,063,946.00	14.67	11,061,686.82	8.75
GASTOS PRODUCCION COMERCIAL	-12,748.64	-0.18	0.00	0.00
GASTOS NOTICIAS	2,037,058.75	28.08	19,736,621.03	15.60
GASTOS VENTAS	382,386.35	5.27	3,248,236.33	2.57
GASTOS ADMINISTRACION	1,400,510.03	19.31	14,418,360.07	11.40
GASTOS DE OPERACION	2,812,934.26	38.78	95,251,845.90	75.30
GASTOS DIRECCION	567,614.16	7.83	5,369,475.98	4.25
GASTOS FINANCIEROS	13,854.15	0.19	140,102.08	0.11
OTROS GASTOS	37,542.65	0.52	323,831.26	0.26
GASTOS OBREGON	36,306.07	0.50	407,391.49	0.32
GASTOS DE AUDITORIAS Y ORGANO CONTROL	179,420.78	2.47	1,403,546.10	1.11
GASTOS DIGITALIZACION	602,422.00	8.31	6,487,933.87	5.13
Total Egresos	9,121,246.56	125.75	157,849,030.93	124.79
Utilidad (o Pérdida)	-1,867,910.59	-25.75	-31,358,974.78	-24.79